UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

MLS# 1817087 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
Sold Price: $759,032
Original List Price: $726,900

Tour/Open: None

Price Per: $169 Status: SOLD
DOM: 199
Contract Date: 12/16/2022
Sold Date: 10/05/2023
Concessions: $18,500 Sold Terms: Conventional
Address: 964 S 880 W #25
NS/EW: 956 S /880 W
City: Salem, UT 84653 ;
County: Utah Restrictions: No TO BeBth
Proj/Subdiv: SKYVIEW ESTATES ]
Tax ID: 66-933-0025 Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning: RES HOA?: No
Pre-Market: No
School Dist: Nebo Elem: Salem Jr High: Salem Jr
Sr High: Salem Hills Other Schi:
Lvi/Approx Bed | Bath | | 'i?;::;l lgtlf::; Laun| Fire Type: Single Family
SqFt Rms/ - Rm KkBFlg 9V [Place Style: Rambler/Ranch
4 T 1 1 — T : Year Built: 2022 Const Status: To Be Built
3 | I N U S R I - |-]-]-]-] - - Acres: 0.28
2 S N - -1l - - Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
1| 2241 4 |3|-|-| 1 | - 1 1--11 - - Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
B1 2250 - |-|-|-| - | - - - - Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
g§ I N Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular: No
Fin Bsmt: 0%
Tot| 4491 4 |3/0/0| 1 0 1 1101011 O 0
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full; See Remarks
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park: Attached; Opener
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary
Window Cov: None Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Cement Board Animals:
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: See Remarks
Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Disposal; Great Room; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Vaulted Ceilings
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dishwasher: Portable; Microwave; Range
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Basement
Access Feat: See Remarks
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family
Listing
Courtesy of: Arive Realty
Remarks: Utah County's fastest-growing home builder! Our Stockton floor plan features the best in standard options, like master and great

room vaulted ceilings, a 95% efficiency furnace, two-tone paint, solid knotty alder cabinets with staggered uppers and crown in
the kitchen, wood closet shelving, and unlimited options to make your home uniquely yours. Choose this floor plan or any of our
other incredible floor plans. Let our award-winning design team help you arrive at your forever home today!
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Page 1 - 10/06/2023 1:58 pm



UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

MLS# 1818160 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
Sold Price: $849,003
Original List Price: $701,900

Tour/Open: None
Status: SOLD

Price Per: $228
DOM: 180
Contract Date: 11/30/2022
Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions: $3,500 Sold Terms: Conventional
Address: 765 W 1040 S #39
NS/EW: 1040 S/863 W
City: Salem, UT 84653
County: Utah Restrictions: No
Proj/Subdiv: SKYVIEW ESTATES
Tax ID: 66-933-0039 Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning: RES HOA?: No
Pre-Market: No
School Dist: Nebo Elem: Salem Jr High: Salem Jr
Sr High: Salem Hills Other Schi:
Lvi/Approx Bed Bath || T_?J::;l lgtlf::; Laun| Fire Type: Single Family
SqFt Rms/ - Rm KkBFlg 9V [Place Style: Rambler/Ranch
4 T 1 1 — T : Year Built: 2023 Const Status: To Be Built
3 | I N U S R I - |-]-]-]-] - - Acres: 0.37
2 S N - -1l - - Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
1 1852 3 |2|-11| 1 - 1 10-1-11 - - Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
B1 1860 - |-|-|-| - | - - - - Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
g§ I N Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular: No
Fin Bsmt: 0%
Tot 3712 3 |2/0/1| 1 0 1 1101011 O 0
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full; See Remarks
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park: Attached; Opener
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary
Window Cov: None Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No Community Pool?:No
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
Formal Kitchen )
Lv |Agp’|§’x Bed Bath | Den| Living | Dining -3un| Fire Type:
q Ft RmsFTH Rm KBFIS dry |place Style:
4 o I N I 1T : Year Built:
3 B I Y O S R I R I S Y S R Acres:
2| 1260 4 |2|-|-| - | - - -] 1 - Deck | Pat:
1 1186 - |-|-|1 1 | - 1 [1-|-1-] - - Garage:
B1 ol Il ol el I - - - Carport:
B2 B I Y 0 R 0 - Prkg Sp:
Fin Bsmt:
Tot| 2446| 4 |2/0/1| 1 0 1 1/0/0/0] 1 0
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:
Floor: Carpet; Laminate Water:
Window Cov: Water Shares:
Pool?: No Spa?:
Pool Feat: Master Level:
Possession: Recording Senior Comm:
Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stone; Stucco Animals:
Has Solar?: No
Landscape:
Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Interior Feat:
Countertops
Amenities: Electric Dryer Hookup
Terms: Cash; Conventional; USDA Rural Development
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family
Listing

Courtesy of: CDG Real Estate Inc.
Remarks: 4 LARGE BEDROOMS W/3rd CAR GARAGE, NEW HOME! large kitchen/fam rm, Wood/tile flooring, two tone paint, Upgraded
WHITE cabinets with kitchen island & crown molding, Quartz Countertop's, separate shower & soaker tub in master, central air,
garage door opener with keypad, high quality, Great area plus much more. Taxes estimated. Completion SEPT 2023** SEE
AGENT REMARKS FOR OFFERS & SPECIALS**RURAL HOUSING LOAN $0% DOWN MAY APPLY**

Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Granite

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 98229 ]
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